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The Shops at Terrell

301 Tanger Drive | Terrell (Dallas), Texas

$23,500,000 | 9.00%

Value-Add Retail Asset with Below Market Rents
Strategically Located on I-20 on the East Side of Dallas MSA
In the Fastest Growing U.S. County Between 2022 - 2023

New Roof and HVAC Units (2023/24)

CLICK HERE TO VIEW FULL OFFERING MEMO

OFFERED EXCLUSIVELY BY:

Anne Perrault
Vice President
aperrauli@northmarg.com

Brandon Sherrill
Senior Associate
bsherrill@northmarg.com

Ryan Butler
Regional Managing Director
rbutler@northmarg.com

Joe Habighorst
Lead Investment Analyst
ihabighorst@northmarg.com

Brad Moulder
Senior Vice President
bmoulder@northmarg.com

Lindsey Vedros
Operations Analyst
Ivedros@northmarg.com

David Annett
Senior Associate
dannett@northmarg.com

In Association With:
Brett Butler
TX Llicense #558227


https://hubs.la/Q02_gRs40

